CURRUMBIN VALLEY

BUS & COACH

Route : P246
Pick up Location Morning |Afternoon
Camp Eden
1 1808Currumbin Creek| 7.38am 4.20pm
Rd
Cnr Currumbin Creek
2 Road, and 7.39am 4.20pm
Thunberrigan (#1634)
3 Dolans Crossing 7.39am 4.15pm
Boyds Crossing -
4 Braewood Drive 7.42am 4.10pm
Currumbin Valley
5 Primary school / 7.49am 4.04pm
Rockpools
6 1180 Bains Road 7.50am 4.03pm
7 Craigs Crossing 7.51am 4.01pm
8 Nicolls Crossing 7.52am 4pm
9 Eco Village 7.52am 3.59pm
IN Stackpole
10 (Bradman/Marsh) 7.55am 3.52pm
Duck Pond (Cnr
11 Pigabeen) 8.02am 3.48pm
Tierney Drive
12 (Cockatiel and Marika) 8.05am 3.35pm
Tierney Drive
13 Interchange 8.12am 3.35pm
14 PBC 8.25am 3.22pm
Elanora Primary
15 School 8.31am 3.15pm
16 Elanora High School| 8.35am 3.12pm




CURRUMBIN VALLEY

BUS & COACH

Route : S218
Pick up Location Morning | Afternoon

1 795 Tomewin Road, 7.32am 3.56pm
2 Turn Around "Tick Gate" 7.40am 4pm

3 639 Tomewin Road 7.44am 3.52pm
4 408 Tomewin Road 7.47am 3.47pm
5 727 Currumbin Crk Road 7.52am 3.42pm
6 450 Currumbin Ck Road 7.56am 3.39pm
7 Pigabeen road 8.02am 3.40pm
8 10 Pigabeen Road 8.09am 3.38pm
9 Tierney Drive Turnaround 8.12am 3.32pm
10 Currumbin Primary School 8.25am 3.05pm




